Series XV7 / XV7CBXV
NEW
PRODUCT
2025
ALtima® Q coating
provides optimal heat & wear
resistance allowing for increased

the XV7 is an extremely versatile offering that can help boost both productivity and tool life.
With high performance cutting geometry based off our proven and highly successful 180 series,
the XV7 features a unique centre-cutting end geometry that allows for aggressive helical ramp angles
(up to 3-5°) in difficult-to-machine materials such as titanium, high temp alloys, and stainless steels while
also providing superior floor finishes. The newly developed ALtima® Q coating provides increased heat
and wear resistance and has shown tool life increases of over 66% in certain workpiece materials.
Centre-cutting end geometry
for increased ramp angles &
improved floor finishes
Series XV7 / XV7CBXV
Suitable materials
KP H MS
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
2
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M1001AQ 10.0 10.0 51.0 12.0
XV7M1001-R0.5AQ 10.0 10.0 51.0 12.0 0.5
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M1201AQW 12.0 12.0 63.0 14.0
XV7M1201-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 63.0 14.0 0.5
XV7M1601AQW 16.0 16.0 75.0 18.0
XV7M1601-R0.5AQW 16.0 16.0 75.0 18.0 0.5
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
3
Series XV7 1xDXV
DIN 6535 Q
<55HRC
38° 3° Max
Series XV7 1xD-WXV
QDIN 6535
<55HRC
38° 3° Max
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M0603-R0.25AQ 6.0 6.0 63.0 21.0 0.25
XV7M0803-R0.5AQ 8.0 8.0 72.0 27.0 0.5
XV7M1003-R0.5AQ 10.0 10.0 80.0 33.0 0.5
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7CBM1003-R0.5AQW 10.0 10.0 80.0 33.0 0.5
XV7CBM1203-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 0.5
XV7CBM1603-R1.0AQW 16.0 16.0 110.0 54.0 1.0
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M1203-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 0.5
XV7M1203-R1.0AQW 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 1.0
XV7M1203-R3.0AQW 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 3.0
XV7M1603-R1.0AQW 16.0 16.0 110.0 54.0 1.0
XV7M1603-R3.0AQW 16.0 16.0 110.0 54.0 3.0
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE

38° 3° Max
Series XV7 3xD-WXV
QDIN 6535
<55HRC
38° 3° Max
QDIN 6535
<55HRC
38° 3° Max
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M0604-R0.25AQ 6.0 6.0 63.0 25.0 0.25
XV7M0804-R0.5AQ 8.0 8.0 75.0 33.0 0.5
XV7M1004-R0.5AQ 10.0 10.0 90.0 43.0 0.5
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7M1204-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 104.0 51.0 0.5
XV7M1204-R3.0AQW 12.0 12.0 104.0 51.0 3.0
XV7M1604-R1.0AQW 16.0 16.0 123.0 67.0 1.0
XV7M1604-R3.0AQW 16.0 16.0 123.0 67.0 3.0
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE
DC
Tool No. DC DCONMS OAL APMX RE
XV7CBM1004-R0.5AQW 10.0 10.0 90.0 43.0 0.5
XV7CBM1204-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 104.0 51.0 0.5
XV7CBM1604-R1.0AQW 16.0 16.0 125 .0 67.0 1.0
APMX
DCONMS
OAL
RE